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OEM Reference

FORD 1704765
FORD 1934070
FORD 2023618
FORD 5302181
FORD BV612A315BA
FORD BV612A315CB
FORD BV612A315CD
FORD BV612A315CE
FORD BV612A315CF
FORD BV612A315FB
FORD (CHANGAN) 1759531
FORD (CHANGAN) 1843729
FORD (CHANGAN) BV612A315DA
FORD (CHANGAN) BV612A315EA
FORD (CHANGAN) BV612A315EB
FORD (CHANGAN) ED8C2A315AA
FORD (CHANGAN) ED8C2A315AB
FORD (CHANGAN) JD8C2A315AA
FORD AUSTRALIA BRRF28
FORD USA CV6Z2C026A

OEM Cross Reference

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

BREMBO 08A72510
BREMBO 08A72510
A.B.S. 08A72510
BREMBO 08A72511
BREMBO 08A72511
A.B.S. 08A72511
BREMBO 08A7251X
BREMBO 08A7251X
BOSCH 0986479763
BOSCH 0986479763
BOSCH 0986T16043
BOSCH 0986T16043
ALANKO 10303092
ALANKO 10304783
AKRON-MALO 1110278
AKRON-MALO 1110278
CAR 1421708

JP GROUP 1563202300
EUROREPAR 1622806380
EUROREPAR 1622806380
EUROREPAR 1674253280
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE

ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM

RIDEX

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
BRECK

KAVO PARTS
FTE

FTE

BRECO
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

EBC Brakes
BRECO

ABE

BREMSI

EBC Brakes
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING
WOKING

DBA Australia
DYNAMATRIX
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
JAPANPARTS

7155230022
78BD39642
78RBD23964
8001242C
82B2504
8DD355118221
8DD355118221
9082158
98200239001
98200239001
ADC1247
ADF124323
ANDG6358
B130719
B1G21101711
BBD5241
BDC6072
BDI1707
BDS1292
BG4386
BG4386
BG4386C
BG4386C
BN0135
BNO135E
BRO68SA100
BR10002C
BS7406
BS7406B
BS7790
BS9062
BS9062C
BSD1832
BV7790
C4GO015ABE
CD8061S
D1832
D6150300
D6150300
D6187300
D6187300
DBA42145S
DBD2061C
DDF2061C
DDF2061C
DDF2061PD
DDF2061PD
DF1492
DF6139
DF6139
DF8028
DF8028
D1956953
DP0305
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